
Program Information 

Newstead Public Library—33 Main Street 
Please call 716-542-2327 to attend programs! 

FAMILY PROGRAMS—ALL AGES 
Art Magic with Tom Paul Fox—Lots of Audience Participation! 
Monday, June 26 @ 6:30 pm 
Stories in Russell Park—Wednesday's at 6:00 pm—June 28, July 12, 19, August 2, 16, 30 
July 12– Special Event—Barb’s Buddies Happy Little Camper Storytime at 6 pm in Park 
Hello!  Pen Pal—Write a letter, Draw a Picture to a Pen Pal from Brothers of Mercy 
Tuesday’s at 2 pm—July 11, 25 and August 8 & 29 
Bubbles on the Patio— Friday, July 14 @ 11 am 
Super Amy Variety Summer Show! (sister of Charlie & Checkers) 
Monday, July 17 @ 6:30 pm 
Rock  Painting with Ms. Susan— Monday, July 31 @ 6:30 pm & Wed., August 16 @ 2 pm 
Dinner &  Show—Hot Dog Roast with Assemblyman Hawley from 5—6:30 pm and   Mike 
Randall & Friends—Puppets, Magic and More!  Wednesday, August 9 @ 6:30 pm  

Toddlers—Tuesday’s at 11:30 am 
Feelings Rock Music & Movement with Ms. Vickie - Ages Birth—5   
July 11 & 25, August 15 & 29 
Kidding Around Yoga with Donna—Ages 3-5— July 18 & August 22 

Programs for Children 
Battle of the Books—Reading Trivia Fun for kids entering grades 6-9 in Fall 
Wednesday at 6:30 pm— June 21 & 28, July 5,12,19,26 
LEGO Club—ages 6 + - Saturday's @ 12:30—2:30 pm— June 17, July  15, August 19 
Kidding Around Yoga with Donna in Russell Park (Library if raining) - Ages 4 –10 
Monday, July 10 @ 6:30 pm Wednesday, August 16 @ 6:30 pm  
Manga Drawing Workshop with Tom Fox—Best for ages 10 and up, under age 9 need an 
adult! Wednesday July 19 @ 6:30 pm 
Time Travel—A Graphic Adventure—Create a Graphic Adventure with Miss Nancy, 
about current and past entertainment fun in the Town of Newstead, as we celebrate our 
Bicentennial! Ages 8—12—Friday’s from 3—4:30 pm—July 21 & 28 and August 4 & 11 
Your Sky Tonight—Mr. K’s Mobile Dome Planetarium—ages  7 and up 
Wednesday, July 26 @ 6:30 pm—Limited Space 
Buffalo Audubon Society Presents 2 Great Programs!—Children under 7 bring an adult  
Build a Birdhouse—Tuesday, August 1 @ 11:30 am—1 birdhouse per family! 
Cold Blooded Critters—Tuesday, August 8 @ 11:30 am 
Outdoor STEAM—Ages 5—10 
Fizz , Pop, Bang!!! Monday,  August 7 @ 6:30 pm 
Bubble Snake—Monday, August 14 @ 6:30 pm 
Stuffed Animal Sleepover—Monday, August 21 @ 6:30 pm 

Tweens & Teens 
Battle of the Books—Reading Trivia Fun for kids entering grades 6-9 in Fall 
Wednesday at 6:30 pm— June 21 & 28, July 5,12,19,26 
Rainbow Youth—Gaming FUN!! - Tuesday’s @ 2 pm July & August 
Spread the Love— Create positive, uplifting messages that we will put in  your favorite 
library books to surprise a reader! Wednesday, August 2  @ 6:30 pm 
Kindness Jar—Make an Affirmation Jar—Monday, August 28 @ 6:30 pm 

Pick up Your BINGO SUMMER READING BOARD at Library to earn PRIZES!!  


